	Iowa Staff Directory:
	 
	 

	Official Title
	Name - e-mail address
	Telephone 

	District Director
	Joseph Folsom - joseph.folsom@sba.gov
	(515) 284-4026

	Deputy District Director
	Thomas Harbison - thomas.harbison@sba.gov
	(515) 284-4653

	District Counsel
	Debora "Deb" Anderson - debora.anderson@sba.gov
	(515) 284-4563

	Lead Lender Relations Specialist
	Vern Sample - laverne.sample@sba.gov
	(515) 284-4554

	Lead Business Development Specialist 
	Linda Haus - linda.haus@sba.gov
	(515) 284-4561

	Administrative Officer
	Vina Humphrey - vina.humphrey@sba.gov
	(515) 284-4580

	Public Information Officer
	Thomas "Dave" Lentell - thomas.lentell@sba.gov
	(515) 284-4522

	Business Development Specialist
	Dawnelle Conley - dawnelle.conley@sba.gov
	(515) 284-4913

	Business Development Specialist
	Jackie Blanchard - jackie.blanchard@sba.gov
	(515) 284-4560

	Program Support Assistant
	Lori Hackney - lori.hackney@sba.gov
	(515) 284-4118

	Cedar Rapids Branch
	 
	 

	Branch Manager
	Dennis Larkin - g.d.larkin@sba.gov
	(319) 362-6405 Ext. 2020

	Business Development Specialist
	Dee Ann Glover -dee.glover@sba.gov 
	(319) 362-6405 Ext. 2003

	Business Development Specialist
	Carolyn Tonn - carolyn.tonn@sba.gov
	(319) 362-6405 Ext. 2007

	Business Development Specialist
	Keith McBride - keith.mcbride@sba.gov
	(319) 362-6405 Ext. 2021

	Business Development Specialist
	Barbara Merz - barbara.merz@sba.gov
	(319) 362-6405 Ext. 2016

	Program Support Assistant
	Sheri Osterkamp - sheri.osterkamp@sba.gov
	(319) 362-6405 Ext. 2012

	Program Support Assistant
	Diane Bieber - diane.bieber@sba.gov
	(319) 362-6405 Ext. 2000
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